
Financial Affidavit 
For International Students 
(F1 & J1)

To receive an F-1 or J-1 visa, applicants must provide evidence that they have sufficient funds to cover their first year of 
study in the U.S. Costs indicated on the table are for standard undergraduate and graduate programs. Some graduate 
professional programs, such as MBA and credential require higher tuition. Please refer to program website for cost 
information if you are enrolling in a graduate professional program.

By signing below, the applicant and/or sponsor(s), certifies that sufficient financial resources will be available to cover all 
expenses for the duration of studies at Sonoma State University.

Applicant must include a copy of passport photo page.

Self-Sponsored Applicant: Yes No* 

*If no, please fill out the information on the following page.

Please attach a bank statement or official letter indicating sufficient funds to cover the first year of study for I-20 issuance. 
Bank statement must clearly show the name and address of the bank institution, name of the account holder, relationship 
to applicant, and dated within the last 6 months.

Applicant Surname Applicant Given Name

Email

Date

Applicant SSU ID Number

Signature of Applicant

The California State University (CSU) makes every effort to keep student costs to a minimum. Fees listed in published schedules or student accounts may need to be 
increased when public funding is inadequate. Therefore, the CSU must reserve the right, even after initial fee payments are made, to increase or modify any listed fees, 
without notice, until the date when instruction for a particular semester has begun. 

Health Insurance typically increases annually; for the most up-to-date costs, please visit www.csuhealthlink.com/enroll  

For MBA only - $270 per unit professional fee (additional $4320 per year). Graduate students applying for the Computer and Engineering Science, Psychology, 
Organization Development, Spanish, or EMBA programs will pay through the Extended Education (see website for tuition/fee structure). Housing, food, personal 
expense and health insurance estimates remain the same. 

Please note that international travel and extraordinary personal expenses are not included in the cost estimates above. 

Financial aid is not available to international students. 

Applicant / Sponsor Information

*

**

***

California State Tuition & Campus Based Fees*

Estimate of Expense
(fall and spring unless otherwise specified)

Undergraduate
(24 units / 2 semesters)

Graduate
(16 units / semesters)

$7,724

$9,504
$1,854

$10,000
$5,000
$3,500

$1,661.85
$39,243.85

$9,158***

$6336
$1,854

$10,000
$5,000
$3,500

$1,661.85
$37,509.85

Non-Resident Tuition Fees ($396 per unit)

Books and Materials

Housing
Food (full meal plan: 17 meals per week)

Personal Expenses

Health Insurance (Annual Fee 2017-18 includes summer)**

TOTAL



MAIL TO:

Sonoma State University
Office of Admissions
Attention: Kerbrina Boyd
Salazar Hall 2030
1801 East Cotati Ave.
Rohnert Park, CA 94928

Telephone: (707) 664-2778

For those students who will be accompanied by a spouse and/or children. Additional financial support required: $5,000 for 
spouse and $2,500 for each child. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Attach a copy of passport photo page for each dependent listed below.

Other Financial Sponsor Information

Please email your completed form and documents to: inquiryi@sonoma.edu

OR

DateSponsor’s Name

Relationship

Spouse

Child 1

Child 2

Surname Name
(as listed in passport)

City/Country 
of Birth

Country of Permanent 
Resident/Citizenship

Date of Birth
(MM/DD/YYYY)

Given Name Gender

Sponsor’s Signature
Relationship to Applicant

(Family Member, 
Employer, Government) 

Amount of 
Sponsorship
(US dollars) 

Dependent Information

Child 3

Child 4




